go hiking

go camping

beach

mountains

go hiking

go camping

beach

mountains

go hiking

go camping

beach

mountains

go hiking

Unit 7  Pages 60–61

Unit 5  Pages 12–13

Unit 8  Pages 82–83

Unit 6  Pages 34–35 

Discovery Team

Grammar reference

107one hundred and seven

I wore this dress at the party.

We didn’t see the camera again.

easy  easily I can’t knit easily.

quick  quickly I can’t run quickly.

good  well I can write well.

I can go sailing.

I can’t play board games.

Can you sew? Yes, I can./No, I can’t.

[...]

morning?

I 

Unit 6

She’s a singer.  

She can sing

carefully / well. 

Unit 5

CHALLENGE 1

Can you name …

five places in a city

Unit 6

Unit 5

The baby bird can / can’t

walk but it can / can’t fly. 

100 years ago, there 

any cars 

or buses.

108 one hundred and eight

When’s your birthday?

It’s …

Unit 8

What did you do 

yesterday? I …

Unit 7

CHALLENGE 2

Race your partner. 

Who can say five 

holiday activities first?

CHALLENGE 3
It’s jewellery. 

It’s made of metal. 

You wear it on your finger. 

What is it? 

These are old .

Unit 7

What did you do at 

your birthday party?

I ate/drank/wore/got …

Unit 8

109one hundred and nine